
 

Heme/Onc Fellows Noon Conference Schedule 

August 2013 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

All conferences 

begin at 12 p.m. 

unless otherwise 

noted 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Thursday, 8/1 

@ 7:00am 

ACGME Core 

Competency 

Lecture in 

Auditorium 

1 
Benign Heme 

Case Conf 

Rizvi 

T2500 

2 Heme/Onc 

Grand Rounds: 

Thursdays from 

7:45-8:45am 

T2500 

3 

 

4 

 

5 
High Dose IL-2 

Management 

Drabick/Sivik 

T4007 
 

6 
Schwartz 

Rounds 

T2500 

NO video conf 

 

 

7 
8:00 a.m. 

Journal Club 

Evans 

T4007 
 

12:00 p.m.  

Pharm 

Sivik 

T4007 

 

 

8 
Research 

Working Group 

Glantz 

P1106 

(Children’s 

Hospital) 

9 

 

10 

 

11 

 

12 
Fellow Case 

Review 

Cheng/Evans 

T4007 
 

13 

 

14 
ALL 

Zheng 

T2500 

15 
Board Review: 

Plasma Cell 

Dyscrasias 

Talamo 

T2500 
 

16 

 

17 

 

18 

 

19 
Case Series 

Al-Marrawi 

T4007 
 

20 

 

21 
Basic Science 

Core lecture 

El-Deiry 

T4007 
 

22 
Immuno-

compromised 

Hosts 

Rybka 

T2500 
 

23 

 

24 

 

25 

 

26 
MDS 

Pu 

T4007 
 

27 
DOM M&M 

Conference 

LR-D 

28   Handling 

the Initial Mgt 

and Stabilization 
of Patients with 
Acute Leukemia 
Claxton 

T2500 
 

29 
Fellow Concerns 

& Fatigue 

Monitoring 

Harvey/Cream 

T2500 

30 

 

31 

 

 


