

Heme/Onc Fellows Noon Conference Schedule August 2013

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
All conferences begin at 12 p.m. unless otherwise noted			Thursday, 8/1 @ 7:00am ACGME Core Competency Lecture in Auditorium	1 Benign Heme Case Conf Rizvi T2500	2 Heme/Onc Grand Rounds: Thursdays from 7:45-8:45am T2500	3
4	5 High Dose IL-2 Management Drabick/Sivik T4007	6 Schwartz Rounds T2500 NO video conf	7 8:00 a.m. Journal Club Evans T4007 12:00 p.m. Pharm Sivik T4007	Research Working Group Glantz P1106 (Children's Hospital)	9	10
11	12 Fellow Case Review Cheng/Evans T4007	13	14 ALL Zheng T2500	15 Board Review: Plasma Cell Dyscrasias Talamo T2500	16	17
18	19 Case Series Al-Marrawi T4007	20	21 Basic Science Core lecture El-Deiry T4007	22 Immuno- compromised Hosts Rybka T2500	23	24
25	26 MDS Pu T4007	27 DOM M&M Conference LR-D	28 Handling the Initial Mgt and Stabilization of Patients with Acute Leukemia Claxton T2500	29 Fellow Concerns & Fatigue Monitoring Harvey/Cream T2500	30	31